
English Certification Courses – Calendar 
 

B1 Preliminary lessons Thursday from 2.15 to 4.15 pm:  

28th November; 5th December; 16th January; 23rd January; 30th January 
 

C1 Advanced lessons from 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

Monday, 25th November 

Monday, 2nd December 

Monday, 9th December 

Monday, 13th January 

Monday, 20th January 

Monday, 27th January 

Monday, 3rd February 

Monday, 10th February 

Monday, 17thFebruary 

Monday, 24th February
 

B2 First lessons from 2.30 to 4.30 pm 

Tuesday Group:

Tuesday, 26th November 

Tuesday, 3rd December 

Tuesday, 17th December 

Tuesday, 14th January 

Tuesday, 21st January 

Tuesday, 28th January 

Tuesday, 4th February 

Tuesday, 11th February 

Tuesday, 25th February 

Tuesday, 4th March

Thursday Group: 

Thursday, 28th November 

Thursday, 5th December 

Thursday, 12th December 

Thursday, 16th January 

Thursday, 23rd January 

Thursday, 30th January 

Thursday, 6th February 

Thursday, 13th February 

Thursday, 27thFebruary 

Thursday, 6th March

 

Friday Group:  

Friday, 29th November 

Friday, 13th December 

Friday, 20th December 

Friday, 10th January 

Friday, 17th January 

Friday, 24th January 

Friday, 31st January 

Friday, 14th February 

Friday, 21st February 

Friday, 28th February 

 

Exams (computer-based; afternoon sessions) 

- B1 Preliminary for schools: 6th February (speaking 7th February) 

- B2 First for schools: 17th March (speaking 15th March) 

- C1 Advanced: 17th March (speaking 15th March) 


